OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Emily
Kyryl
Isabella
Leda
Robin
Iris
Kate
Sanskriti
Valeriia

LESSON SCHEDULE

SEBASTIAN STIRLING

THURSDAY

GUITAR

18/2/ 25

HALF TERM

NO LESSON

Initial Inst
E Guitar
M Guitar
C Guitar
C Guitar
E Guitar
H Guitar
P Guitar
J Guitar
D Guitar

SECOND HALF SPRING TERM 2025

Length

30 min
20 min
30 min
20 min
20 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
20 min

27/2

NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN

6/3

10.00
10.30
11.10
11.40
12.00
12.50
1.50
2.20
12.30

13/3

10.20
11.10
11.30
12.00
12.50
1.50
2.20
9.50
12.30

20/3

11.10
11.40
12.00
12.50
1.50
2.10
9.50
10.20
12.30

27/3

11.40
12.10
1.50
2.20
12.50
9.50
10.20
11.10
12.30

3/4

1.50
12.50
2.20
12.10
10.00
10.20
11.10
11.40
12.30



OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Robin
Rihanna
Leah
Evelyn
Kaya
Edith
Jessica

LESSON SCHEDULE

ALICE GEARY

THURSDAY

VOCALS

18/ 2/ 25

HALF TERM

NO LESSON

Initial Inst
E Vocals
R Vocals
A Vocals
E Vocals
S Vocals
T Vocals
S Vocals

SECOND HALF SPRING TERM 2025

Length

20 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
20 min
30 min

27/2

NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN

6/3

12.20
12.40
1.50
2.20
1.20
2.55
3.15

13/3

12.50
1.50
2.20

12.20
1.20
2.55
3.15

20/3

1.50

12.10
12.40

2.20
1.20
2.55
3.15

27/3

12.20
12.40
1.50
2.20
1.20
2.55

3/4

12.50
1.50
2.20

12.20
1.20
2.55



OPEN 2 MUSIC LESSON SCHEDULE SECOND HALF SPRING TERM 2025

TEACHER TUDOR VAIPAN
LESSON DAY THURSDAY
INSTRUMENT MULTIPLE - See Below
ROTA UPDATED 17 /3 / 25

HT HALF TERM

NO LSN NO LESSON
First Name Initial Inst Length 20/3 27/3 3/4
Raymond W Guitar 30 min 11.10 1.50 11.10
Camila G Guitar 30 min 11.40 11.30 11.40
Oscar M Drums 20 min 1.50 12.00 12.10
Penelope L Drums 20 min 2.10 11.10 12.30
Emily P Drums 30 min 12.10 12.20 1.50
Harrison S Drums 30 min 12.40 10.40 2.20
Kate P Drums 30 min 2.30 2.20 10.40
Joseph T Drums 30 min 3.00 3.00 3.00



