OPEN 2 MUSIC LESSON SCHEDULE	SECOND HALF SPRING TERM 2025
------------------------------	------------------------------

TEACHER	SEBASTIAN STIRLING
LESSON DAY	THURSDAY
INSTRUMENT	GUITAR
ROTA UPDATED	18 / 2 / 25

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Length	27/2	6/3	13/3	20/3	27/3	3/4
Emily	Е	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	10.00	10.20	11.10	11.40	1.50
Kyryl	М	Guitar	20 min	NO LSN	10.30	11.10	11.40	12.10	12.50
Isabella	С	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	11.10	11.30	12.00	1.50	2.20
Leda	С	Guitar	20 min	NO LSN	11.40	12.00	12.50	2.20	12.10
Robin	Е	Guitar	20 min	NO LSN	12.00	12.50	1.50	12.50	10.00
Iris	Н	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	12.50	1.50	2.10	9.50	10.20
Kate	Р	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	1.50	2.20	9.50	10.20	11.10
Sanskriti	J	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	2.20	9.50	10.20	11.10	11.40
Valeriia	D	Guitar	20 min	NO LSN	12.30	12.30	12.30	12.30	12.30

TEACHER	ALICE GEARY
LESSON DAY	THURSDAY
INSTRUMENT	VOCALS
ROTA UPDATED	18 / 2 / 25

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Length	27/2	6/3	13/3	20/3	27/3	3/4
Robin	E	Vocals	20 min	NO LSN	12.20	12.50	1.50	12.20	12.50
Rihanna	R	Vocals	30 min	NO LSN	12.40	1.50	12.10	12.40	1.50
Leah	Α	Vocals	30 min	NO LSN	1.50	2.20	12.40	1.50	2.20
Evelyn	E	Vocals	30 min	NO LSN	2.20	12.20	2.20	2.20	12.20
Kaya	S	Vocals	30 min	NO LSN	1.20	1.20	1.20	1.20	1.20
Edith	Т	Vocals	20 min	NO LSN	2.55	2.55	2.55	2.55	2.55
Jessica	S	Vocals	30 min	NO LSN	3.15	3.15	3.15	*	*

TEACHER	TUDOR VAIPAN
LESSON DAY	THURSDAY
INSTRUMENT	MULTIPLE - See Below
ROTA UPDATED	17 / 3 / 25

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Length	20/3	27/3	3/4
Raymond	W	Guitar	30 min	11.10	1.50	11.10
Camila	G	Guitar	30 min	11.40	11.30	11.40
Oscar	М	Drums	20 min	1.50	12.00	12.10
Penelope	L	Drums	20 min	2.10	11.10	12.30
Emily	Р	Drums	30 min	12.10	12.20	1.50
Harrison	S	Drums	30 min	12.40	10.40	2.20
Kate	Р	Drums	30 min	2.30	2.20	10.40
Joseph	Т	Drums	30 min	3.00	3.00	3.00